BOLETIN DE COTIZACION DAILY BULLETIN

Warrants, Certificados y otros productos Warrants, Certificates and other products

NEGOCIACION EN EL SEGMENTO DE WARRANTS, CERTIFICADOS Y OTROS PRODUCTOS (SISTEMA DE INTERCONEXION BURSATIL)

BME

BOLSAS Y MERCADOS ESPAROLES

TRADING IN THE WARRANTS, CERTIFICATES AND OTHER PRODUCTS SEGMENT (INTERCONNECTION TRADING SYSTEM)

Nombre Corto Short Name

Cambios Prices

Del dia Session

Volumen Negociado Traded Volume

Cod.ISIN Emis. Suby. Strike C/P Vto. Otros (1)  Barrera (2) Preced. Fecha Max. Min. Ultimo Cierre CMP N° Valores Efectivo
ISIN Code Isr. Und. Strike C/P Exp. Other (1) Barrier (2) Prev. Date Max. Min. Last Closing VWAP N. of Stocks Turnover
WARRANTS
BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE ISSUANCE
NLBNPES1V848 3493 BNPP BAYG 22,00 C 09-25 EUR 0,57 08-07-25 0,59 0,59 0,59 0,61 0,59 1.000 597,00
NLBNPES19G02 | 4352 BNPP CABK 7,50 C 12-25 EUR 0,78 14-04-25 0,75 0,75 0,75 0,68 0,75 5.000 3.790,00
NLBNPESTIVP3 [ 5256 BNPP  COL 5,80 C 09-25 EUR 0,42 08-07-25 0,38 0,38 0,38 0,35 0,38 1.000 380,00
NLBNPES18V38 | 6745 BNPP DAX 25500,00 P 12-25 EUR 1,53 1,50 1,50 1,50 1,55 1,50 1.200 1.803,60
NLBNPESTMT14 | 6727 BNPP  DAX 25000,00 C 08-25 EUR 0,20 08-07-25 0,32 0,32 0,32 0,27 0,32 15.000 4.800,00
NLBNPESTNOF7 15104 BNPP DAX 23750,00 P 12-25 EUR 0,80 0,78 0,78 0,78 0,81 0,78 1.000 782,00
NLBNPESTNS48 [ 4324 BNPP DAX 25750,00 P 09-25 EUR 1,62 12-05-25 1,41 1,30 1,41 1,40 1,35 400 543,20
NLBNPES19428 [ 5061 BNPP  IBX35 14200,00 P 12-25 EUR 0,63 09-07-25 0,65 0,65 0,65 0,66 0,65 20.000 13.000,00
NLBNPESTPH98 | 7451 BNPP  IBX35 14100,00 C 09-25 EUR 0,53 0,53 0,45 0,46 0,45 0,47 18.000 8.532,00
NLBNPESTPMJO 6785 BNPP  IBX35 14200,00 P 07-25 EUR 0,11 09-07-25 0,16 0,12 0,16 0,15 0,14 15.000 2.153,39
NLBNPEST1QZA9 L6756 BNPP  IBX35 14200,00 C 08-25 EUR 0,34 0,28 0,28 0,28 0,27 0,28 3.000 852,00
NLBNPESTXWV8 | 4986 BNPP  IBX35 13700,00 C 09-25 EUR 0,80 09-07-25 0,73 0,73 0,73 0,71 0,73 25.000 18.250,00
NLBNPESTYYI9 L6755 BNPP  IBX35 14200,00 C 07-25 EUR 017 03-07-25 0,12 0,09 0,09 0,10 0,10 22.941 2.440,86
NLBNPES19063 16832 BNPP IDR 30,00 P 12-25 EUR 0,63 09-07-25 0,70 0,70 0,70 0,71 0,70 2.000 1.400,00
NLBNPESTLH19 | 5300 BNPP ITX 46,00 C 08-25 EUR 0,06  09-07-25 0,07 0,06 0,07 0,07 0,06 57.300 3.609,00
NLBNPESTHP15 16858 BNPP  MTS 28,00 P 09-25 EUR 0,76  09-07-25 0,63 0,62 0,63 0,62 0,62 20.000 12.587,40
NLBNPESTMECY |.3094 BNPP  NDX1 21500,00 P 09-25 usD 0,59 09-07-25 0,55 0,55 0,55 0,58 0,55 2.000 1.102,00
NLBNPESTWH40 3401 BNPP  REP 13,00 C 12-25 EUR 0,43 0,44 0,44 0,44 0,44 0,44 2.500 1.107,50
NLBNPESTCHA7 13420 BNPP  SAN 4,80 C 12-25 EUR 1,37 09-07-25 1,35 1,35 1,35 1,28 1,35 2.000 2.700,00
NLBNPESTIXNS | 4427 BNPP  TSLA 280,00 P 09-25 usD 0,88 16-06-25 0,78 0,72 0,72 0,71 0,74 46.000 34.260,00
SOCIETE GENERALE EFFEKTEN

DEO0O0OSJOXUW2 [ 2103 SGEG  ACX 10,00 C 09-25 EUR 0,50 09-07-25 0,55 0,55 0,55 0,57 0,55 2.000 1.100,00
DEOOOSX0AP67 13898 SGEG  AENA 24,00 C 09-25 EUR 0,35 09-07-25 0,30 0,30 0,30 0,32 0,30 3.000 900,00
DEO00SX50212 | 4775 SGEG BBVA 14,00 C 09-25 EUR 0,29 08-07-25 0,28 0,25 0,25 0,24 0,27 31.000 8.390,00
DE000SX50246 [ 4778 SGEG BBVA 12,00 P 09-25 EUR 0,11 09-07-25 0,13 0,12 0,13 0,13 0,12 11.000 1.370,00
DEOOOSX502N0 L4762 SGEG  BKT 11,00 C 09-25 EUR 0,52 16-06-25 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,48 0,50 10.869 5.434,50
DEO00SX503G2 L4790 SGEG CABK 8,00 C 09-25 EUR 0,30 17-06-25 0,23 0,23 0,23 0,22 0,23 26.086 5.999,78
DEO00SX503L2 14794 SGEG CABK 8,00 C 12-25 EUR 0,56 0,58 0,58 0,58 0,46 0,58 10.000 5.800,00
DEOOOFASHE89 | 7014 SGEG DAX 24000,00 P 08-25 EUR 0,26  09-07-25 0,27 0,24 0,27 0,26 0,25 25.000 6.450,00
DEOOOFASHE97 L7016 SGEG  DAX 25000,00 P 08-25 EUR 0,69 09-07-25 0,71 0,63 0,71 0,71 0,65 19.800 12.994,00
DEOOOFA5HFL2 | 7038 SGEG  DAX 28500,00 C 12-25 EUR 0,06 27-06-25 0,06 0,06 0,06 0,06 0,06 100.000 6.000,00
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Cod.ISIN
ISIN Code
DE000SX50Z50
DEOOOSX8HFG4
DEOOOFA5HAA6G
DEOOOSX8HKO00
DE000SX50360
DEOOOFA5HAN9
DEOOOFA5HAP4
DEOOOFA5HARO
DEOOOFA5HAU4
DEOO0SX504N6
DEOOOSX8HLAS
DEOOOFA5HB66
DEOO0SJOXXX4
DEOOOSX8HLNS8
DE0O00SY2YGUO
DEOOOFA5HGU1
DEOOOFA5HGWT
DEOOOFA5HHJ2
DEOOOFA5HJH2
DEOOOSX0AX00
DEOOOSXO0AX83
DE000SX50873
DE0O00SX508G1
DEOO0SX508H9
DE000SX509Y2
DEOOOFA5HBQO
DEOOOFA5HBR8
DEOOOFA5HBT4
DEOOOFA5HBVO
DEOOOFA5HBY4
DEOOOSJOXYE2
DEOOOSX8HMA3
DEOOOSX0AMZ2
DEOOOSV1QRM5
DEOOOSV7EBD1
DEOOOSW746T1

L4677
L5562
L7230
L5836
L4814
L7242
L7243
L7245
L7248
L4830
L5846
L7294
L2206
L5990
L0789
L7072
L7074
L7096
L7129
L4214
L4222
L4516
L4491

L4492
L4541

L7278
L7279
L7281

L7283
L7286
L2223
L5880
L3823
K2655
K4554
K8901

DEOOOSUBWWV4 K7815
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Nombre Corto Short Name

Cambios Prices

Emis.

Isr.
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG

Suby. Strike C/p Vto.
Und. Strike C/P Exp.
DAX 24000,00 C 07-25
DAX 24500,00 C 07-25
ELE 27,00 P 09-25
ELE 29,00 C 12-25
ENG 14,00 C 12-25
GRF 11,50 C 09-25
GRF 12,00 C 09-25
GRF 10,00 P 09-25
GRF 10,00 P 12-25
GRF 10,00 C 09-25
GRF 10,00 C 12-25
IAG 4,40 C 09-25
IBE 15,00 C 12-25
IBE 18,00 C 12-26
IBE 14,00 C 09-25
IBX35 14500,00 C 08-25
IBX35 14000,00 P 08-25
IBX35 14200,00 P 09-25
IBX35 14000,00 P 06-26
IBX35 13500,00 C 12-25
IBX35 13000,00 P 12-25
IBX35 14000,00 P 09-25
IBX35 13500,00 C 07-25
IBX35 14000,00 C 07-25
IBX35 14000,00 P 12-25
IDR 39,00 C 09-25
IDR 41,00 C 09-25
IDR 30,00 P 09-25
IDR 34,00 P 09-25
IDR 40,00 C 03-26
IDR 20,00 C 09-25
IDR 35,00 C 12-25
INTC 25,00 C 12-25
ITX 34,24 C 12-25
ITX 39,14 C 12-25
ITX 49,53 C 12-25
MTS 30,00 C 12-25

Otros (1) Barrera (2)
Other (1) Barrier (2)
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Preced.
Prev.
0,61
0,15
0,59
0,32
0,08
0,54
0,38
0,41
0,79
1,35
2,12
0,24
1,18
0,70
1,75
0,17
017
0,34
0,79
1,09
0,24
0,26
0,76
0,30
0,49
1,40
0,88
0,14
0,41
2,38
9,64
2,63
0,23
2,03
1,21
0,18
0,95

Fecha
Date
09-07-25
09-07-25

09-07-25
18-06-25

09-07-25
09-07-25

04-07-25

25-06-25
09-07-25
09-07-25
09-07-25
09-07-25
09-07-25
09-07-25
09-07-25
09-07-25
09-07-25
09-07-25
09-07-25
09-07-25
09-07-25
09-07-25
09-07-25
24-06-25
24-06-25
07-05-25
11-06-25
09-07-25
09-07-25
28-01-25

Del dia Session

Volumen Negociado Traded Volume

Ultimo Cierre
Last Closing
0,63 0,54
0,19 0,19
0,60 0,68
0,32 0,26
0,08 0,07
0,97 091
0,67 0,67
0,39 0,39
0,77 0,76
1,88 1,86
2,33 2,23
0,25 0,28
112 1,14
0,68 0,68
1,70 1,69
0,13 0,12
0,20 0,20
0,38 0,37
0,84 0,83
1,00 1,00
0,25 0,25
0,29 0,29
0,70 0,65
0,21 0,21
0,53 0,53
118 1,10
0,67 0,68
0,19 0,18
0,50 0,53
2,18 2,08
9,08 9,04
2,88 2,84
0,26 0,25
2,05 2,10
1,22 1,27
0,21 0,20
1,22 1,22

CMP
VWAP
0,64
0,23
0,60
0,32
0,08
0,97
0,73
0,39
0,77
1,91
2,32
0,23
1,12
0,68
1,70
0,14
0,20
0,38
0,82
1,01
0,25
0,28
0,70
0,26
0,53
1,24
0,68
0,19
0,50
2,18
9,08
2,88
0,26
2,05
1,22
0,21
1,22

N° Valores

N. of Stocks
6.366
12.000
300
10.000
40.000
2.000
34.710
500
13.000
1.600
2.000
6.000
2.000
4.000
1.000
105.000
24.000
2.000
7.500
21.000
10.000
2.160
1.500
144.780
81.500
12.368
12.000
80.000
40.000
2.000
280
3.300
400
70
4.000
10.000
82

2]

Efectivo
Turnover

4.135,58
2.850,00
180,00
3.250,00
3.200,00
1.940,00
25.360,60
195,00
10.010,00
3.065,00
4.642,00
1.380,00
2.240,00
2.720,00
1.700,00
14.850,00
4.800,00
760,00
6.201,00
21.320,00
2.500,00
604,80
1.050,00
38.870,16
43.195,00
15.408,96
8.160,00
15.200,00
20.000,00
4.360,00
2.542,40
9.504,00
104,00
143,50
4.880,00
2.100,00
100,04
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Nombre Corto Short Name

Cambios Prices

Del dia Session

Volumen Negociado Traded Volume

Cod.ISIN Emis. Suby. Strike C/P Vto. Otros (1) Barrera (2) Preced. Fecha Max. Min. Ultimo Cierre CMP N° Valores Efectivo
ISIN Code Isr. Und. Strike C/P Exp. Other (1) Barrier (2) Prev. Date Max. Min Last Closing VWAP N. of Stocks Turnover
DEOOOFA5HGJ4 6937 SGEG  NDX1 21500,00 P 09-25 usD 0,57  09-07-25 0,53 0,53 0,53 0,55 0,53 2.000 1.060,00
DEOOOSXO0AL95 13794 'SGEG  NDX1 24000,00 C 09-25 usD 0,52  09-07-25 0,54 0,51 0,51 0,51 0,52 200.000 105.000,00
DEOOOFA5G5G8 7049 #SGEG  NVDA 150,00 P 09-25 usD 0,06 0,07 0,07 0,07 0,06 0,07 4.285 299,95
DEO00SY2YDC5 L0671 'SGEG  NVDA 160,00 C 09-25 usD 0,13  09-07-25 0,13 0,13 0,13 0,13 0,13 105.000 14.684,00
DE00OSX50VQ6 | 4446 SGEG ORO 3400,00 C 09-25 usD 0,63 08-07-25 0,68 0,68 0,68 0,66 0,68 1.400 952,00
DEOOOFA5HDQ6 L7346 SGEG  REP 13,00 C 03-26 EUR 0,39 0,38 0,38 0,38 0,39 0,38 4.000 1.520,00
DEOOOSX8HNL8 | 5924 |SGEG REP 11,00 C 12-25 EUR 1,07  09-07-25 1,07 1,07 1,07 1,07 1,07 7.000 7.490,00
DEO00SX50600 L4910 SGEG RHM 1600,00 C 12-25 EUR 3,70 29-05-25 3,71 3,71 3,71 3,68 3,71 100 371,00
DEOOOFA5G8A5 L7162 SGEG  SAN 8,00 C 09-25 EUR 0,12 0,10 0,10 0,10 0,09 0,10 40.000 4.000,00
DEO00SX502F6 L4755 SGEG  SAN 7,00 C 09-25 EUR 040 07-07-25 0,35 0,34 0,34 0,32 0,34 12.000 4.180,00
DEO0OOSV1QTA6 K2712 SGEG  TEF 4,60 C 12-25 EUR 0,09 19-06-25 0,09 0,09 0,09 0,08 0,09 20.000 1.800,00
DEOOOSW14RB4 K4900 SGEG  TSLA 300,00 C 12-25 usD 0,39 09-07-25 0,44 0,44 0,44 0,43 0,44 11.500 5.060,00
SUBTOTAL: 1.605.797 599.067,22
BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE ISSUANCE
NLBNPES1AXD2 59500 BNPP  IBX35 14800,00 P 09-25 EUR 14.800,00 0,56  09-07-25 0,57 0,57 0,57 0,65 0,57 8.500 4.904,50
NLBNPEST1RZ37 59497 BNPP  IBX35 13600,00 C 09-25 EUR 13.600,00 0,73  09-07-25 0,68 0,68 0,68 0,63 0,68 7.200 4.932,00
NLBNPES18MX3 59533 BNPP  NDXI1 21500,00 C 09-25 USD 21.500,00 12,59 09-07-25 13,17 1217 1217 12,78 12,67 160 2.027,84
NLBNPESTRHHO 59510 BNPP  NDX1 23000,00 P 09-25 USD 23.000,00 2,28 09-07-25 2,30 2,30 2,30 2,09 2,30 350 808,15
SUBTOTAL: 16.210 12.672,49
BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE ISSUANCE
NLBNPESTEBA6 U0521 BNPP  SAN 8,50 06-26 EUR 7,53 26-06-25 7,46 7,46 7,46 7,42 7,46 2.300 17.158,00
NLBNPES1L930 U0520 BNPP  SAN 8,50 12-25 EUR 8,03 797 797 797 7,94 797 375 2.988,75
SUBTOTAL: 2.675 20.146,75
BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE ISSUANCE
NLBNPES199P8 74030 BNPP  DAX P 01-50 EUR 1,31 08-07-25 1,35 1,34 1,35 1,36 1,35 1.600 2.164,80
NLBNPES1VO91 74023 BNPP DAX C 01-50 EUR 5,95 08-07-25 6,29 5,61 5,61 5,65 5,68 90.320 513.683,40
NLBNPES1QZH4 72012 BNPP  IBX35 C 01-50 EUR 2,07  09-07-25 1,88 1,83 1,83 1,79 1,84 1.900 3.512,00
SOCIETE GENERALE EFFEKTEN
DE000SU6V2C5 71759 SGEG ACS C 12-49 EUR 410 08-07-25 3,99 393 393 3,95 3,96 2.000 7.920,00
DEOOOSX8EK78 72639 'SGEG BBVA C 12-99 EUR 0,12 0,14 0,14 0,14 0,15 0,14 90.000 12.600,00
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Nombre Corto Short Name

Cambios Prices

Del dia Session

Volumen Negociado Traded Volume

Cod.ISIN Emis. Suby. Strike C/P Vto. Otros (1) Barrera (2) Preced. Fecha Max. Min. Ultimo Cierre CMP N° Valores Efectivo

ISIN Code Isr. Und. Strike Cc/P Exp. Other (1) Barrier (2) Prev. Date Max. Min. Last Closing VWAP N. of Stocks Turnover
DEOOOSX8ELQ8 72609 SGEG BBVA C 12-99 EUR 342 08-07-25 2,80 2,80 2,80 2,65 2,80 375 1.050,00
DEOOOSN2BF59 70806 SGEG @ COFFE C 12-49 usD 0,78 02-07-25 0,82 0,78 0,82 0,85 0,80 2.000 1.600,00
DEOOOSJ98EQO 72452 SGEG  DAX C 12-99 EUR 0,34  08-07-25 0,35 0,35 0,35 0,35 0,35 5.000 1.750,00
DEOOOSX8EKE6 72595 'SGEG DJIA C 12-99 usD 18,55  09-07-25 20,00 19,27 20,00 21,35 19,63 120 2.356,20
DEOOOSN2BQF1 71036 SGEG ELE C 12-49 EUR 1,38 08-07-25 1,29 1,28 1,29 1,26 1,28 24.000 30.880,00
DEOOOSW129F9 71592  SGEG IBE C 12-49 EUR 2,26 04-07-25 2,19 2,11 2,15 2,15 2,15 24.000 51.630,00
DEOOOSN2BTP4 70924 'SGEG MAP P 12-49 EUR 0,52 0,54 0,54 0,54 0,54 0,54 5.865 3.167,10
DEOOOSX8EKJ5 72599 SGEG  NDXI1 C 12-99 usD 62,66 07-07-25 61,00 61,00 61,00 62,23 61,00 18 1.098,00
DEOOOSX8ELM7 72606 SGEG  SAN C 12-99 EUR 22,59 27-06-25 17,79 17,79 17,79 16,86 17,79 100 1.779,00
SUBTOTAL: 247.298 635.190,50

(1)Divisa del Subyacente
(1)Underlying Currency

(2)Para los Turbo Warrants
(2)For the Turbo Warrants
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